

## Methodist Homes

of Alabama and Northwest Florida

The mission of the Methodist Homes is to enrich the lives of older adults and all those who serve them in faith-based communities, where life is celebrated, relationships are valued, teamwork is embraced, service excellence is expected and the touch of God's love is ever-present and ageless.

Fair Haven Birmingham

Wesley Place on Honeysuckle Dothan



Wesley Gardens Montgomery



MATHISON CENTER Panama City



WESLEY HAVEN VILLA WESLEY SCOTT PLACE HAVEN OF OUR LADY OF PEACE Pensacola



EPWORTH HOUSE Selma



Wesley Acres WESLEY GLEN Decatur



WESLEY APARTMENTS WESLEY PARK Anniston



## Printable Gift Form

Your Name:
Organization (if applicable):
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Phone: Email:
\$ General Contribution
\$ The Fountain of Love (provides financial assistance to residents)  Designate for: Where Most Urgently Needed / Fair Haven (Birmingham, AL)  Wesley Place on Honeysuckle (Dothan, AL) / Wesley Gardens (Montgomery, AL)  Mathison (Panama City, FL) / Wesley Haven Villa (Pensacola, FL)
\$ Other (specify fund)
My gift is in Honor of / in Memory of
Please notify (name & address):
Mail To: Methodist Homes Corporation

1520 Cooper Hill Road Birmingham, AL 35210

Methodist Homes is a 501(c)3 organization. Gifts are tax-deductible as allowable by law.

\*NOTE for **FLORIDA DONORS** – License #CH32650. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. 1-800-HELP-FLA (435-7352), www.FloridaConsumerHelp.com